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CEEO 2014 - RELEVOS

REGIÓN DE MURCIA - AYTO. SAN JAVIER

Parciales Creado por 

 

INFANTIL FEMENINO (39)

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

1 207 NEREA GONZÁLEZ PEÑA 21:02 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

3 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 1:04 4:31 8:19 8:59 9:44 11:04 14:05 15:54 18:42 19:42

CBC 2,664 km 1:04 3:27 3:48 0:40 0:45 1:20 3:01 1:49 2:48 1:00

2 201 ELENA MARTÍ BARCLAY 22:33 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

3 ANDALUCÍA 1:38 5:34 8:24 9:12 9:52 11:06 14:54 17:10 20:05 21:01

CCC 2,680 km 1:38 3:56 2:50 0:48 0:40 1:14 3:48 2:16 2:55 0:56

3 208 HENAR BORES ESCUDERO 25:22 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

3 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 1:29 4:48 7:24 8:59 9:41 11:17 16:03 19:16 22:19 23:40

ABC 2,674 km 1:29 3:19 2:36 1:35 0:42 1:36 4:46 3:13 3:03 1:21

4 212 LARA AZULMENDI SPIRITO 25:36 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

1 LA RIOJA 1:32 6:17 11:00 12:25 13:03 14:29 18:05 20:06 23:16 24:21

CAB 2,619 km 1:32 4:45 4:43 1:25 0:38 1:26 3:36 2:01 3:10 1:05

5 208 SOFÍA DIÉZ OCHARÁN 25:37 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

1 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 3:05 6:26 10:13 12:09 12:55 14:19 18:40 20:40 23:05 24:08

BCA 2,615 km 3:05 3:21 3:47 1:56 0:46 1:24 4:21 2:00 2:25 1:03

6 209 JOANA MARTÍ ROMANI 25:50 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

1 CATALUÑA 2:02 6:24 9:50 11:57 12:35 14:26 18:42 20:32 23:00 24:20

CCA 2,584 km 2:02 4:22 3:26 2:07 0:38 1:51 4:16 1:50 2:28 1:20

7 209 ANNA ILLA CAMPS 26:05 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

3 CATALUÑA 2:53 6:26 9:43 11:03 12:03 13:52 17:39 20:04 23:28 24:29

BBC 2,695 km 2:53 3:33 3:17 1:20 1:00 1:49 3:47 2:25 3:24 1:01

8 201 ÁNGELES LÓPEZ RUIZ 27:26 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

1 ANDALUCÍA 2:45 7:00 10:15 12:08 12:53 15:03 19:29 21:44 24:45 25:53

AAA 2,578 km 2:45 4:15 3:15 1:53 0:45 2:10 4:26 2:15 3:01 1:08

9 203 ANDREA DÍAZ IGLESIAS 28:40 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

1 ASTURIAS 1:38 6:30 10:29 11:29 12:59 14:48 18:53 20:58 26:03 27:08

CAA 2,568 km 1:38 4:52 3:59 1:00 1:30 1:49 4:05 2:05 5:05 1:05

10 214 FÁTIMA ZHARA AYNAOU 28:49 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

2 MURCIA 1:34 5:47 9:10 10:15 10:59 12:46 18:26 23:07 26:00 27:12

CCC 2,680 km 1:34 4:13 3:23 1:05 0:44 1:47 5:40 4:41 2:53 1:12

11 207 ANA RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ 29:12 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

1 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 1:36 9:02 11:24 12:54 13:36 14:51 18:39 20:26 27:14 27:57

ACA 2,594 km 1:36 7:26 2:22 1:30 0:42 1:15 3:48 1:47 6:48 0:43

12 206 LAURA ANDRÉS ARNAIZ 29:28 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

1 CANTABRIA 1:49 6:13 9:24 10:47 11:33 14:05 17:44 19:39 26:56 27:51

CBA 2,568 km 1:49 4:24 3:11 1:23 0:46 2:32 3:39 1:55 7:17 0:55

13 208 CLAUDIA GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ 29:38 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

2 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 1:21 8:17 11:40 12:22 13:40 15:31 19:40 21:45 26:49 28:23

CAB 2,619 km 1:21 6:56 3:23 0:42 1:18 1:51 4:09 2:05 5:04 1:34

14 203 AITANA INGUANZO GONZÁLEZ 30:27 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

3 ASTURIAS 2:29 5:24 10:49 12:28 13:03 15:06 20:54 23:17 27:56 29:13

BCC 2,711 km 2:29 2:55 5:25 1:39 0:35 2:03 5:48 2:23 4:39 1:17

15 206 PATRICIA ALONSO MANZANAS 30:55 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

3 CANTABRIA 2:50 5:57 11:13 12:50 13:38 16:53 21:27 23:38 28:19 29:32

BAC 2,695 km 2:50 3:07 5:16 1:37 0:48 3:15 4:34 2:11 4:41 1:13

16 204 SARA VIDAL PALACIOS 33:30 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

3 C.VALENCIANA 1:42 7:14 13:29 14:33 15:25 17:37 22:51 25:45 30:14 31:37

CAC 2,664 km 1:42 5:32 6:15 1:04 0:52 2:12 5:14 2:54 4:29 1:23

17 207 RAQUEL MÁRQUEZ MARTÍN 34:43 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

2 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 13:31 16:11 19:38 20:49 21:27 23:12 26:39 28:34 32:22 33:15

BAB 2,650 km 13:31 2:40 3:27 1:11 0:38 1:45 3:27 1:55 3:48 0:53

18 201 LUCÍA MISAS BERNARDINO 36:31 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

2 ANDALUCÍA 3:40 6:46 11:09 12:24 13:29 14:55 18:08 20:03 33:27 35:12

BBB 2,650 km 3:40 3:06 4:23 1:15 1:05 1:26 3:13 1:55 13:24 1:45

19 206 MAR GONZÁLEZ ALONSO 36:45 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

2 CANTABRIA 1:26 6:33 9:57 11:54 12:48 15:34 19:57 22:15 34:10 35:25

ACB 2,645 km 1:26 5:07 3:24 1:57 0:54 2:46 4:23 2:18 11:55 1:15

20 203 CARLOTA MIRANDA JUNCO 37:51 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

2 ASTURIAS 2:13 7:08 10:44 13:58 15:24 23:07 27:51 29:54 35:03 36:27

ABB 2,629 km 2:13 4:55 3:36 3:14 1:26 7:43 4:44 2:03 5:09 1:24

21 212 DAMARIS RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ 38:07 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

3 LA RIOJA 2:33 7:08 16:57 18:22 19:17 20:58 27:46 30:50 35:04 36:27

BCA 2,615 km 2:33 4:35 9:49 1:25 0:55 1:41 6:48 3:04 4:14 1:23

22 213 GUADALUPE LOSADA MORENO 38:19 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

1 MADRID 2:49 7:02 12:36 15:58 16:41 19:01 22:55 25:04 33:34 36:44

ABB 2,629 km 2:49 4:13 5:34 3:22 0:43 2:20 3:54 2:09 8:30 3:10

23 214 MARÍA CORTIJOS GUILLEN 40:19 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

1 MURCIA 3:03 7:12 12:26 14:19 15:11 17:17 20:41 22:27 36:54 38:51

BBB 2,650 km 3:03 4:09 5:14 1:53 0:52 2:06 3:24 1:46 14:27 1:57

24 204 PAULA ESTEVE SILVESTRE 41:11 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

2 C.VALENCIANA 3:32 9:06 16:59 19:14 20:45 23:05 29:59 32:40 37:16 39:10

BCB 2,666 km 3:32 5:34 7:53 2:15 1:31 2:20 6:54 2:41 4:36 1:54

25 212 LAURA ORTEGA OCHOA 43:42 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

2 LA RIOJA 1:49 8:27 21:04 25:22 25:58 28:12 33:16 37:58 40:54 41:58

ABC 2,674 km 1:49 6:38 12:37 4:18 0:36 2:14 5:04 4:42 2:56 1:04

26 204 ALBA SERRA REYE 45:36 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

1 C.VALENCIANA 1:59 6:56 23:46 27:04 27:52 30:14 35:17 37:28 42:44 44:02

ABA 2,578 km 1:59 4:57 16:50 3:18 0:48 2:22 5:03 2:11 5:16 1:18

27 211 CRISTINA GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 46:13 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

2 GALICIA 1:46 13:30 20:33 23:08 23:58 26:27 32:24 36:22 41:47 44:19

CBC 2,664 km 1:46 11:44 7:03 2:35 0:50 2:29 5:57 3:58 5:25 2:32

28 214 NEREA LÓPEZ SEGURA 48:47 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

3 MURCIA 8:44 15:41 20:03 27:36 28:54 31:05 34:45 37:16 43:43 47:21

AAA 2,578 km 8:44 6:57 4:22 7:33 1:18 2:11 3:40 2:31 6:27 3:38
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AAA 2,578 km 8:44 6:57 4:22 7:33 1:18 2:11 3:40 2:31 6:27 3:38

29 202 ANDREA TOMÁS MORA 54:10 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

1 ARAGÓN 3:42 8:10 18:40 20:11 21:32 24:22 33:52 36:49 51:02 52:30

BAA 2,599 km 3:42 4:28 10:30 1:31 1:21 2:50 9:30 2:57 14:13 1:28

30 202 YOLANDA ARBONÉS ÁLVAREZ 55:47 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

3 ARAGÓN 3:16 7:57 12:52 15:01 15:40 34:32 40:44 44:24 52:20 54:08

ACC 2,690 km 3:16 4:41 4:55 2:09 0:39 18:52 6:12 3:40 7:56 1:48

31 213 DIANA ALONSO RUIZ 1:11:11 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

2 MADRID 3:16 20:36 48:00 49:19 50:17 52:00 58:53 1:02:45 1:06:06 1:09:19

BCC 2,711 km 3:16 17:20 27:24 1:19 0:58 1:43 6:53 3:52 3:21 3:13

32 211 IRIA MEILÁN SÁNCHEZ 1:11:14 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

1 GALICIA 3:47 8:41 40:53 46:40 47:16 49:19 58:41 1:01:44 1:08:17 1:09:56

BAB 2,650 km 3:47 4:54 32:12 5:47 0:36 2:03 9:22 3:03 6:33 1:39

33 210 LAURA MARTÍNEZ SUEIRAS 1:11:20 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

1 EXTREMADURA 2:02 26:38 41:34 46:38 47:21 49:26 58:47 1:01:53 1:08:08 1:09:54

AAB 2,629 km 2:02 24:36 14:56 5:04 0:43 2:05 9:21 3:06 6:15 1:46

34 209 JULIA ALÓS MAIRAL 1:21:55 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

2 CATALUÑA 9:50 33:26 56:28 1:02:38 1:03:08 1:05:18 1:11:20 1:14:21 1:18:25 1:20:30

AAB 2,629 km 9:50 23:36 23:02 6:10 0:30 2:10 6:02 3:01 4:04 2:05

 

211 MILAGROS ALLER PFIRTER Fuera de control1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

3 GALICIA 26:07 31:26 36:42 40:10 41:23 43:23 49:17 51:56 57:26 59:01

ACA 2,594 km 26:07 5:19 5:16 3:28 1:13 2:00 5:54 2:39 5:30 1:35

202 SESCÚN SEVIL MARTÍN Fuera de control1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(79)

2 ARAGÓN 2:13 37:01 59:30 1:00:23 1:01:19 1:22:25 1:28:26 1:31:23 1:38:17 1:40:13

CBB 2,619 km 2:13 34:48 22:29 0:53 0:56 21:06 6:01 2:57 6:54 1:56

210 TANIA RIVERA PÉREZ Error en tarj. 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(96) 10(80)

2 EXTREMADURA ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

BBC 2,695 km

213 OLALLA RODRÍGUEZ CALLE Error en tarj. 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

3 MADRID 1:56 7:20 13:01 15:15 15:59 ----- 28:48 31:53 ----- 35:54

CAA 2,568 km 1:56 5:24 5:41 2:14 0:44 12:49 3:05 4:01

210 Mª PILAR SERRANO NARANJO Error en tarj. 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(85) 5(83) 6(74) 7(78) 8(93) 9(96) 10(81)

3 EXTREMADURA 3:26 9:39 15:26 17:40 18:26 21:43 31:10 34:20 ----- 38:19

CCA 2,584 km 3:26 6:13 5:47 2:14 0:46 3:17 9:27 3:10 3:59

 

 

 

INFANTIL MASCULINO (40)

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

1 304 RAÚL SANJUAN JUAN 19:36 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

3 C.VALENCIANA 0:58 3:49 6:16 7:47 8:21 9:06 10:15 13:02 14:18 16:27

CAC 2,989 km 0:58 2:51 2:27 1:31 0:34 0:45 1:09 2:47 1:16 2:09

2 301 PEDRO STANGEGAARD PÉREZ 20:01 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

3 ANDALUCÍA 1:18 4:07 6:33 8:01 8:33 9:28 10:33 13:55 15:26 17:43

CCC 3,005 km 1:18 2:49 2:26 1:28 0:32 0:55 1:05 3:22 1:31 2:17

3 308 ALEJANDRO GARNACHO FERNÁNDEZ 20:43 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

3 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 1:00 3:30 5:34 7:44 8:16 9:01 10:19 13:10 14:28 18:19

ABC 2,999 km 1:00 2:30 2:04 2:10 0:32 0:45 1:18 2:51 1:18 3:51

4 314 DAVID CORBALÁN VÁZQUEZ 21:31 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

1 MURCIA 1:49 4:12 6:53 8:51 9:24 10:31 11:55 14:49 16:24 19:33

BBB 2,975 km 1:49 2:23 2:41 1:58 0:33 1:07 1:24 2:54 1:35 3:09

5 302 ALEJANDRO SAZ ROBA 22:15 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 ARAGÓN 2:08 4:43 7:37 10:20 10:54 11:57 13:13 16:31 18:14 20:18

BAA 2,926 km 2:08 2:35 2:54 2:43 0:34 1:03 1:16 3:18 1:43 2:04

6 304 JAVIER UREÑA ANDREU 22:33 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 C.VALENCIANA 1:23 4:35 7:12 9:58 10:36 11:42 13:10 16:45 18:35 20:33

ABA 2,907 km 1:23 3:12 2:37 2:46 0:38 1:06 1:28 3:35 1:50 1:58

7 309 ANIOL BISQUERT PARÉS 22:58 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 CATALUÑA 1:22 4:19 7:59 10:17 10:50 11:45 12:46 17:15 19:27 21:07

CCA 2,913 km 1:22 2:57 3:40 2:18 0:33 0:55 1:01 4:29 2:12 1:40

8 307 JOSÉ CARLOS HERRAIZ NOGUERÓN 22:59 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 1:13 4:09 9:17 11:43 12:14 13:12 14:08 17:22 19:04 21:00

ACA 2,923 km 1:13 2:56 5:08 2:26 0:31 0:58 0:56 3:14 1:42 1:56

9 301 LUCAS STANGEGAARD PÉREZ 23:10 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 ANDALUCÍA 1:08 4:04 9:08 11:41 12:15 13:32 14:37 17:36 19:31 21:16

AAA 2,907 km 1:08 2:56 5:04 2:33 0:34 1:17 1:05 2:59 1:55 1:45

10 313 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ CASCALE 23:18 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

3 MADRID 1:14 4:15 6:43 8:52 9:19 10:07 11:18 14:04 16:36 19:19

CAA 2,897 km 1:14 3:01 2:28 2:09 0:27 0:48 1:11 2:46 2:32 2:43

11 314 JESÚS MARÍN IBÁÑEZ 23:48 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

3 MURCIA 1:10 3:36 5:32 8:10 8:48 10:11 11:49 14:05 16:20 22:12

AAA 2,907 km 1:10 2:26 1:56 2:38 0:38 1:23 1:38 2:16 2:15 5:52

*81

20:53

12 309 PAU COLL CASELLAS 24:01 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 CATALUÑA 1:55 5:11 7:48 10:21 11:47 12:51 14:10 17:24 19:09 21:11

AAB 2,956 km 1:55 3:16 2:37 2:33 1:26 1:04 1:19 3:14 1:45 2:02

13 304 ÁLVARO GARCÍA BERNABEU 24:41 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 C.VALENCIANA 1:52 4:09 8:35 12:11 12:41 13:35 14:31 17:56 19:22 22:25

BCB 2,991 km 1:52 2:17 4:26 3:36 0:30 0:54 0:56 3:25 1:26 3:03

14 301 JUAN SANZ ALEJANDRE 25:14 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 ANDALUCÍA 2:25 4:57 10:39 13:50 14:28 15:32 16:42 19:21 20:43 23:06

BBB 2,975 km 2:25 2:32 5:42 3:11 0:38 1:04 1:10 2:39 1:22 2:23

15 313 GUSTAV WIREN GONZÁLEZ 25:48 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 MADRID 5:36 8:06 11:15 13:29 14:10 15:02 16:03 19:23 20:56 23:19

BCC 3,034 km 5:36 2:30 3:09 2:14 0:41 0:52 1:01 3:20 1:33 2:23

16 308 NOÉ BERMEJO GALLEGO 26:16 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 1:51 4:11 11:36 13:36 14:09 15:14 16:28 20:01 22:20 24:28

BCA 2,942 km 1:51 2:20 7:25 2:00 0:33 1:05 1:14 3:33 2:19 2:08

17 312 JESÚS ARMAS IBÁÑEZ 27:16 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)
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17 312 JESÚS ARMAS IBÁÑEZ 27:16 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

1 LA RIOJA 1:39 5:22 8:28 10:38 11:14 12:15 13:54 17:27 19:13 22:11

CAB 2,946 km 1:39 3:43 3:06 2:10 0:36 1:01 1:39 3:33 1:46 2:58

18 308 JOSÉ JUANES ELVIRA 27:30 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 1:11 7:35 11:02 14:21 14:51 15:56 17:22 20:22 22:06 25:12

CAB 2,946 km 1:11 6:24 3:27 3:19 0:30 1:05 1:26 3:00 1:44 3:06

19 314 SERGIO MONTOYA GARCÍA 27:37 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 MURCIA 1:17 4:55 10:03 12:01 12:51 14:19 16:41 20:33 22:12 24:48

CCC 3,005 km 1:17 3:38 5:08 1:58 0:50 1:28 2:22 3:52 1:39 2:36

20 307 ÁLEZ PICAZO HUERTA 28:13 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

3 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 1:24 5:18 9:09 11:00 11:41 13:26 14:54 18:43 20:43 24:54

CBC 2,989 km 1:24 3:54 3:51 1:51 0:41 1:45 1:28 3:49 2:00 4:11

21 313 DAVID ROJAS JIMÉNEZ 28:57 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

1 MADRID 2:28 6:05 12:27 15:43 16:08 17:21 18:35 21:25 22:48 26:46

ABB 2,956 km 2:28 3:37 6:22 3:16 0:25 1:13 1:14 2:50 1:23 3:58

22 305 ROMAN BORDÓN MÉNDEZ 29:31 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 CANARIAS 2:34 6:48 10:11 13:51 14:20 15:44 18:52 21:56 24:13 27:35

BBA 2,926 km 2:34 4:14 3:23 3:40 0:29 1:24 3:08 3:04 2:17 3:22

23 302 EDUARDO PARICIO FRANCÉS 30:56 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

3 ARAGÓN 5:17 9:13 12:47 16:04 16:45 17:45 19:14 23:44 25:37 28:05

ACC 3,015 km 5:17 3:56 3:34 3:17 0:41 1:00 1:29 4:30 1:53 2:28

24 309 JOFRE TORRENTS SOLÉ 33:29 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

3 CATALUÑA 2:02 4:39 11:48 13:51 14:37 15:40 17:12 20:28 24:19 30:38

BBC 3,018 km 2:02 2:37 7:09 2:03 0:46 1:03 1:32 3:16 3:51 6:19

25 302 JAVIER SAZ BASANTA 33:31 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 ARAGÓN 1:55 7:39 12:08 15:22 16:11 17:56 19:57 24:27 26:47 30:25

CBB 2,946 km 1:55 5:44 4:29 3:14 0:49 1:45 2:01 4:30 2:20 3:38

26 311 SANTIAGO RODILLA IRISO 35:05 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 GALICIA 1:41 8:29 13:47 16:20 17:50 19:01 20:51 24:31 26:56 32:25

CBC 2,989 km 1:41 6:48 5:18 2:33 1:30 1:11 1:50 3:40 2:25 5:29

27 305 AIKO KLENNER GARCÍA 36:46 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 CANARIAS 1:50 6:13 10:05 14:31 15:35 17:24 19:34 25:16 27:19 34:03

CCB 2,962 km 1:50 4:23 3:52 4:26 1:04 1:49 2:10 5:42 2:03 6:44

28 310 JOSÉ LUIS GUERRERO PUYOL 36:54 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

3 EXTREMADURA 1:39 7:43 14:34 18:13 18:46 19:43 21:53 28:04 30:46 35:09

CCA 2,913 km 1:39 6:04 6:51 3:39 0:33 0:57 2:10 6:11 2:42 4:23

29 306 ÁNGEL PRESMANES LOMBÓ 37:33 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 CANTABRIA 4:37 9:14 13:42 16:38 17:34 18:45 22:52 27:28 29:41 34:29

ACB 2,972 km 4:37 4:37 4:28 2:56 0:56 1:11 4:07 4:36 2:13 4:48

30 311 MARTÍN LÓPEZ GUERREIRO 37:44 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

3 GALICIA 2:05 7:12 10:36 18:58 19:57 21:02 22:58 27:17 31:16 35:16

ACA 2,923 km 2:05 5:07 3:24 8:22 0:59 1:05 1:56 4:19 3:59 4:00

31 307 PABLO HUERTA CARRIÓN 38:29 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3:47 10:36 14:23 25:11 25:47 26:32 28:17 31:43 33:17 36:06

BAB 2,975 km 3:47 6:49 3:47 10:48 0:36 0:45 1:45 3:26 1:34 2:49

32 312 RODRIGO LASECA ESTEBAN 39:46 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 LA RIOJA 7:02 11:11 14:37 19:43 21:10 22:29 24:48 29:04 30:55 36:08

ABC 2,999 km 7:02 4:09 3:26 5:06 1:27 1:19 2:19 4:16 1:51 5:13

33 312 DANIEL DELGADO RAMOS 49:15 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(74) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

3 LA RIOJA 3:14 7:58 19:46 26:22 26:56 28:25 31:17 36:57 40:31 45:53

BCA 2,942 km 3:14 4:44 11:48 6:36 0:34 1:29 2:52 5:40 3:34 5:22

34 305 JORGE ARCALÁ 51:43 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

3 CANARIAS 5:11 11:08 15:09 18:56 19:50 21:20 24:33 28:31 30:35 47:32

AAC 2,999 km 5:11 5:57 4:01 3:47 0:54 1:30 3:13 3:58 2:04 16:57

35 306 JESÚS SIERRA CORRAL 52:14 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 CANTABRIA 5:13 13:23 21:31 29:11 29:50 31:41 33:49 38:10 46:26 49:47

CBA 2,897 km 5:13 8:10 8:08 7:40 0:39 1:51 2:08 4:21 8:16 3:21

36 311 NATNAEL CANDELA IGLESIAS 59:19 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

1 GALICIA 3:13 10:10 25:58 29:48 30:36 31:55 33:32 37:29 51:46 55:44

BAB 2,975 km 3:13 6:57 15:48 3:50 0:48 1:19 1:37 3:57 14:17 3:58

37 310 JAIME ROMÁN SOLÍS 1:01:19 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

2 EXTREMADURA 3:11 18:52 26:00 31:44 32:57 40:55 42:56 46:20 53:03 57:43

BBC 3,018 km 3:11 15:41 7:08 5:44 1:13 7:58 2:01 3:24 6:43 4:40

 

310 ISAAC HERNÁNDEZ PINDADO Error en tarj. 1(72) 2(69) 3(75) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

1 EXTREMADURA 1:28 4:07 6:40 9:31 11:13 12:21 14:12 17:12 ----- 20:49

AAB 2,956 km 1:28 2:39 2:33 2:51 1:42 1:08 1:51 3:00 3:37

*95

19:01

306 IKER MARTÍNEZ PACHECO Error en tarj. 1(70) 2(69) 3(76) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(93) 10(96)

3 CANTABRIA 5:28 11:53 ----- 24:02 25:08 26:24 29:04 34:56 36:47 47:11

BAC 3,018 km 5:28 6:25 12:09 1:06 1:16 2:40 5:52 1:51 10:24

*75

15:18

303 ÁNGEL LARUELO GARCÍA Abandona 1(71) 2(69) 3(84) 4(91) 5(88) 6(83) 7(73) 8(78) 9(95) 10(96)

1 ASTURIAS 2:17 9:04 14:18 21:20 25:33 27:24 32:44 35:51 ----- -----

CAA 2,897 km 2:17 6:47 5:14 7:02 4:13 1:51 5:20 3:07

*65

5:51

 

 

 

CADETE FEMENINO (42)

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

1 4 MARÍA SORIANO RAMAL 19:56 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

3 C.VALENCIANA 3:12 5:54 8:12 8:49 9:40 11:08 14:05 16:18 17:35 18:25

CAC 2,929 km 3:12 2:42 2:18 0:37 0:51 1:28 2:57 2:13 1:17 0:50

2 1 INMACULADA CRESPO GONZÁLEZ 20:13 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

3 ANDALUCÍA 3:22 6:05 8:20 8:54 10:07 11:20 14:21 16:42 18:08 18:52

CCC 2,951 km 3:22 2:43 2:15 0:34 1:13 1:13 3:01 2:21 1:26 0:44

3 9 LAURA BAUS SAMARANCH 26:02 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)
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3 CATALUÑA 3:01 6:18 8:10 8:45 10:02 11:47 18:29 22:34 23:44 24:32

BBC 2,935 km 3:01 3:17 1:52 0:35 1:17 1:45 6:42 4:05 1:10 0:48

4 8 ELENA FERNÁNDEZ ALLER 26:05 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 4:20 8:14 10:18 10:59 12:18 13:38 17:46 20:11 22:38 24:51

BCA 2,924 km 4:20 3:54 2:04 0:41 1:19 1:20 4:08 2:25 2:27 2:13

5 4 MARTA LÓPEZ GUILL 26:07 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 C.VALENCIANA 3:52 9:07 10:40 11:18 13:28 14:50 18:46 20:56 23:38 24:57

ABA 2,906 km 3:52 5:15 1:33 0:38 2:10 1:22 3:56 2:10 2:42 1:19

6 14 ROSA SÁNCHEZ BISHOP 26:19 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

1 MURCIA 3:11 6:46 8:59 9:36 10:42 11:37 14:59 17:02 23:54 24:48

BBB 2,980 km 3:11 3:35 2:13 0:37 1:06 0:55 3:22 2:03 6:52 0:54

7 7 PAULA SIQUEIRA BATANERO 26:24 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3:40 9:02 11:27 12:08 13:47 15:24 18:44 21:34 23:53 25:04

ACA 2,900 km 3:40 5:22 2:25 0:41 1:39 1:37 3:20 2:50 2:19 1:11

8 1 CARMEN SEVILLANO DIEZ DEL CORRA 26:41 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 ANDALUCÍA 3:50 8:46 10:34 11:16 12:23 14:24 18:24 21:46 24:01 25:13

AAA 2,878 km 3:50 4:56 1:48 0:42 1:07 2:01 4:00 3:22 2:15 1:12

9 9 LAURA TRUNAS VILLALOBOS 26:56 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 CATALUÑA 4:09 8:20 10:47 11:26 12:47 14:20 17:51 22:07 24:29 25:34

CCA 2,946 km 4:09 4:11 2:27 0:39 1:21 1:33 3:31 4:16 2:22 1:05

10 5 MARLENE FERNÁNDEZ PADRÓN 27:11 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

3 CANARIAS 4:29 9:42 11:57 12:56 13:49 15:34 18:26 21:30 23:26 25:29

AAC 2,883 km 4:29 5:13 2:15 0:59 0:53 1:45 2:52 3:04 1:56 2:03

11 7 RAQUEL PICAZO HUERTAS 27:54 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

3 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3:02 6:01 8:17 8:53 10:09 11:57 18:54 22:22 24:13 26:02

CBC 2,957 km 3:02 2:59 2:16 0:36 1:16 1:48 6:57 3:28 1:51 1:49

12 10 IRENE GUARDADO GRANADO 28:43 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

3 EXTREMADURA 4:09 7:58 11:56 12:33 14:13 15:52 20:03 22:45 25:28 27:19

CCA 2,946 km 4:09 3:49 3:58 0:37 1:40 1:39 4:11 2:42 2:43 1:51

13 13 SARA SAZ SEGOVIA 29:17 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

1 MADRID 3:40 8:12 10:13 10:57 12:35 14:00 17:54 23:42 26:19 27:23

ABB 2,956 km 3:40 4:32 2:01 0:44 1:38 1:25 3:54 5:48 2:37 1:04

14 3 JIMENA CALVO SAENZ 29:41 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

3 ASTURIAS 3:57 8:02 14:04 14:44 17:38 19:23 22:49 26:05 27:14 28:02

BCC 2,929 km 3:57 4:05 6:02 0:40 2:54 1:45 3:26 3:16 1:09 0:48

15 1 LILLIE FREEMANTLE 29:45 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 ANDALUCÍA 3:52 9:03 11:33 12:20 14:23 15:48 20:10 22:32 27:01 27:57

BBB 2,980 km 3:52 5:11 2:30 0:47 2:03 1:25 4:22 2:22 4:29 0:56

16 9 NATALIA GONZÁLEZ MORA 29:47 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 CATALUÑA 4:48 9:45 11:29 12:08 13:27 15:34 19:48 22:08 26:51 27:53

AAB 2,928 km 4:48 4:57 1:44 0:39 1:19 2:07 4:14 2:20 4:43 1:02

17 14 ANA HEREDIA MÉNDEZ 29:58 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

2 MURCIA 3:24 7:27 14:33 15:11 17:13 18:56 22:22 25:47 27:10 28:17

CCC 2,951 km 3:24 4:03 7:06 0:38 2:02 1:43 3:26 3:25 1:23 1:07

18 7 ALEJANDRA TEODOSIO RODRÍGUEZ 30:07 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3:16 12:03 14:07 14:55 17:22 18:53 22:18 24:41 27:13 28:16

BAB 2,952 km 3:16 8:47 2:04 0:48 2:27 1:31 3:25 2:23 2:32 1:03

19 10 LUCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ GARCÍA 30:13 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

1 EXTREMADURA 6:31 10:51 13:31 14:18 15:42 17:16 21:24 24:32 27:10 28:18

AAB 2,928 km 6:31 4:20 2:40 0:47 1:24 1:34 4:08 3:08 2:38 1:08

20 11 SARA RICOY RAJOY 30:14 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

1 GALICIA 4:16 10:00 12:51 13:37 14:51 16:58 21:16 24:11 27:00 28:13

BAB 2,952 km 4:16 5:44 2:51 0:46 1:14 2:07 4:18 2:55 2:49 1:13

21 4 IRENE GARCÍA BERNABEU 30:26 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 C.VALENCIANA 3:34 12:23 14:26 15:13 17:05 18:50 22:30 25:01 27:33 28:36

BCB 2,974 km 3:34 8:49 2:03 0:47 1:52 1:45 3:40 2:31 2:32 1:03

22 6 IRENE GOICOLEA RODRÍGUEZ 30:41 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

3 CANTABRIA 3:44 10:03 12:34 13:48 15:11 16:57 21:17 25:19 27:13 28:45

BAC 2,907 km 3:44 6:19 2:31 1:14 1:23 1:46 4:20 4:02 1:54 1:32

23 14 Mª DOLORES AGÜERA RIQUELME 32:05 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

3 MURCIA 4:35 9:53 11:56 12:40 14:06 15:57 19:50 23:39 28:51 30:35

AAA 2,878 km 4:35 5:18 2:03 0:44 1:26 1:51 3:53 3:49 5:12 1:44

24 11 ANDREA JULIA PIÑEIRO LOZANO 33:13 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

2 GALICIA 6:33 10:41 15:41 16:24 18:19 20:01 24:41 27:53 30:08 31:23

CBC 2,957 km 6:33 4:08 5:00 0:43 1:55 1:42 4:40 3:12 2:15 1:15

25 2 ALEJANDRA GONZÁLEZ SANZ 34:18 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 ARAGÓN 4:15 9:58 13:10 14:06 15:31 17:39 22:26 25:45 30:57 32:33

BAA 2,902 km 4:15 5:43 3:12 0:56 1:25 2:08 4:47 3:19 5:12 1:36

26 3 JUNCAL GUERRERO RODRÍGUEZ 35:20 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 ASTURIAS 7:13 14:17 16:47 17:27 20:05 21:07 25:11 27:27 31:28 33:28

ABB 2,956 km 7:13 7:04 2:30 0:40 2:38 1:02 4:04 2:16 4:01 2:00

27 3 PAULA RODRÍGUEZ ORTEA 35:40 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 ASTURIAS 4:45 10:28 14:29 16:49 18:32 22:11 26:43 29:18 31:38 33:46

CAA 2,924 km 4:45 5:43 4:01 2:20 1:43 3:39 4:32 2:35 2:20 2:08

28 6 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ VIADERO 35:42 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 CANTABRIA 4:44 10:27 14:28 16:48 20:15 21:31 26:42 29:17 31:44 33:49

CBA 2,952 km 4:44 5:43 4:01 2:20 3:27 1:16 5:11 2:35 2:27 2:05

29 2 IZARBE SEVIL MARTÍN 37:53 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

3 ARAGÓN 9:16 14:26 16:25 17:07 18:40 20:41 24:39 28:39 33:45 35:49

ACC 2,905 km 9:16 5:10 1:59 0:42 1:33 2:01 3:58 4:00 5:06 2:04

30 6 ELOISA TOLEDO IGLESIAS 41:00 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 CANTABRIA 12:13 17:32 20:14 21:00 23:07 25:01 30:09 33:21 36:58 39:02

ACB 2,950 km 12:13 5:19 2:42 0:46 2:07 1:54 5:08 3:12 3:37 2:04

31 5 SARA INFANTE CONEJO 43:42 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 CANARIAS 4:11 9:06 13:22 14:07 24:58 27:20 31:49 34:43 40:06 41:30

CCB 2,996 km 4:11 4:55 4:16 0:45 10:51 2:22 4:29 2:54 5:23 1:24

32 2 HELENA ARBONÉS ÁLVAREZ 44:57 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 ARAGÓN 6:10 13:45 18:44 20:03 21:51 23:43 28:40 33:13 41:04 42:24

CBB 3,002 km 6:10 7:35 4:59 1:19 1:48 1:52 4:57 4:33 7:51 1:20

33 13 SARA ALONSO RUIZ 47:46 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

2 MADRID 7:29 20:06 23:46 24:31 26:07 27:59 32:21 37:18 45:00 45:54
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2 MADRID 7:29 20:06 23:46 24:31 26:07 27:59 32:21 37:18 45:00 45:54

BCC 2,929 km 7:29 12:37 3:40 0:45 1:36 1:52 4:22 4:57 7:42 0:54

34 12 LYDIA ASCACIBAR RODRÍGUEZ 49:38 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

2 LA RIOJA 10:08 18:01 21:31 22:14 23:49 25:09 32:07 43:34 46:18 47:45

ABC 2,911 km 10:08 7:53 3:30 0:43 1:35 1:20 6:58 11:27 2:44 1:27

35 10 ESTER GONZÁLEZ SARALEGUI 51:11 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

2 EXTREMADURA 19:38 25:37 32:32 33:25 35:00 37:10 41:11 45:43 47:57 49:08

BBC 2,935 km 19:38 5:59 6:55 0:53 1:35 2:10 4:01 4:32 2:14 1:11

36 13 ANA MARDOMINGO SERRANO 52:33 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

3 MADRID 5:59 10:10 13:38 14:27 18:14 24:19 35:40 38:19 49:57 51:11

CAA 2,924 km 5:59 4:11 3:28 0:49 3:47 6:05 11:21 2:39 11:38 1:14

37 5 MARTA BORDÓN MÉNDEZ 54:10 1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

1 CANARIAS 4:46 14:53 18:35 20:38 22:09 24:11 29:42 46:36 50:44 52:40

BBA 2,930 km 4:46 10:07 3:42 2:03 1:31 2:02 5:31 16:54 4:08 1:56

38 12 LARA GÓMEZ ALESANCO 55:32 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

1 LA RIOJA 8:20 13:28 21:23 25:31 27:28 31:03 36:49 46:44 50:42 54:01

CAB 2,974 km 8:20 5:08 7:55 4:08 1:57 3:35 5:46 9:55 3:58 3:19

 

12 RUT BLANCO PRIETO Fuera de control1(67) 2(76) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

3 LA RIOJA 10:07 23:24 30:43 31:16 33:47 35:20 38:48 41:30 46:17 47:46

BCA 2,924 km 10:07 13:17 7:19 0:33 2:31 1:33 3:28 2:42 4:47 1:29

8 IRENE MARTÍN PÉREZ Error en tarj. 1(67) 2(75) 3(91) 4(88) 5(83) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(94)

2 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 3:47 8:02 11:33 12:19 14:08 15:59 19:58 ----- 27:41 28:55

CAB 2,974 km 3:47 4:15 3:31 0:46 1:49 1:51 3:59 7:43 1:14

11 JULIA FUERTES SACO Error en tarj. 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(73) 7(78) 8(95) 9(101) 10(81)

3 GALICIA 3:25 9:58 13:26 14:02 15:19 16:36 20:05 ----- 33:40 35:04

ACA 2,900 km 3:25 6:33 3:28 0:36 1:17 1:17 3:29 13:35 1:24

8 MARINA CORNEJO GARCÍA Error en tarj. 1(65) 2(84) 3(91) 4(88) 5(82) 6(74) 7(78) 8(92) 9(101) 10(94)

3 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 3:37 9:16 11:11 11:53 13:48 15:01 19:20 ----- ----- -----

ABC 2,911 km 3:37 5:39 1:55 0:42 1:55 1:13 4:19

 

 

 

CADETE MASCULINO (42)

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

1 108 ABEL HERRERO GÓMEZ 20:47 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(95)

3 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 3:29 4:27 7:31 9:00 9:40 10:20 11:25 12:19 15:26 17:06

ABC 3,469 km 3:29 0:58 3:04 1:29 0:40 0:40 1:05 0:54 3:07 1:40

2 102 JORGE PARICIO FRANCÉS 22:40 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

1 ARAGÓN 3:25 4:20 7:42 9:28 10:12 10:54 12:06 13:15 15:57 17:44

BAA 3,421 km 3:25 0:55 3:22 1:46 0:44 0:42 1:12 1:09 2:42 1:47

3 101 MANUEL PARRILLA LAHOZ 23:01 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(93)

2 ANDALUCÍA 3:16 4:10 7:06 8:55 9:47 10:31 12:06 13:27 16:23 17:47

BBB 3,455 km 3:16 0:54 2:56 1:49 0:52 0:44 1:35 1:21 2:56 1:24

4 107 IGNACIO SÁNCHEZ MUÑOZ 23:34 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(95)

3 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3:06 3:58 6:49 9:06 10:42 11:32 12:49 13:57 17:03 18:52

CBC 3,457 km 3:06 0:52 2:51 2:17 1:36 0:50 1:17 1:08 3:06 1:49

5 105 ELEAZAR HERNÁNDEZ CARRERA 23:39 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(77)

1 CANARIAS 3:24 4:25 8:07 10:05 10:46 11:31 12:49 13:47 16:44 18:42

BBA 3,437 km 3:24 1:01 3:42 1:58 0:41 0:45 1:18 0:58 2:57 1:58

6 107 JAIME TORDERA TOMÉ 23:53 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

1 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 4:09 5:17 8:45 10:10 10:51 12:01 13:01 14:13 17:01 19:04

ACA 3,460 km 4:09 1:08 3:28 1:25 0:41 1:10 1:00 1:12 2:48 2:03

7 114 ANTONIO JESÚS LÓPEZ CORTIJOS 24:08 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(93)

1 MURCIA 3:30 4:30 8:11 10:04 10:48 11:38 13:02 14:07 17:19 19:05

BBB 3,455 km 3:30 1:00 3:41 1:53 0:44 0:50 1:24 1:05 3:12 1:46

8 105 JORGE GUEDES ARTILES 24:11 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(95)

3 CANARIAS 3:27 4:36 9:14 11:21 12:07 12:58 14:17 15:41 18:32 20:23

AAC 3,453 km 3:27 1:09 4:38 2:07 0:46 0:51 1:19 1:24 2:51 1:51

9 113 MIGUEL CORRAL SUÁREZ 24:16 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(93)

1 MADRID 4:08 5:16 8:47 10:15 10:59 11:50 13:07 14:10 17:37 19:10

ABB 3,473 km 4:08 1:08 3:31 1:28 0:44 0:51 1:17 1:03 3:27 1:33

10 107 FRANCISCO BORJA RUIZ 24:24 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

2 CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3:28 4:30 8:05 11:04 11:49 13:01 14:23 15:38 18:07 19:29

BAB 3,439 km 3:28 1:02 3:35 2:59 0:45 1:12 1:22 1:15 2:29 1:22

11 114 PABLO TERUEL MIÑARRO 24:36 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

3 MURCIA 4:05 5:18 8:30 9:59 10:52 11:44 12:51 14:28 17:23 19:24

AAA 3,439 km 4:05 1:13 3:12 1:29 0:53 0:52 1:07 1:37 2:55 2:01

12 108 JULIO VÉLEZ MUÑOZ 25:09 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

2 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 3:19 4:16 7:40 9:52 10:37 11:26 13:03 14:12 17:04 18:39

CAB 3,445 km 3:19 0:57 3:24 2:12 0:45 0:49 1:37 1:09 2:52 1:35

13 109 MARTÍ ILLA CAMPS 25:26 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

2 CATALUÑA 4:24 5:41 9:00 10:31 11:18 12:06 13:25 14:47 17:58 19:39

AAB 3,457 km 4:24 1:17 3:19 1:31 0:47 0:48 1:19 1:22 3:11 1:41

14 112 SERGIO MORÁN CALLADO 25:39 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

3 LA RIOJA 3:07 4:23 7:38 9:47 11:04 12:22 13:08 14:35 17:05 20:13

BCA 3,442 km 3:07 1:16 3:15 2:09 1:17 1:18 0:46 1:27 2:30 3:08

15 101 IVÁN CARRERA CUENCA 25:53 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(95)

3 ANDALUCÍA 3:43 4:53 7:51 10:12 10:58 12:54 13:56 15:33 18:51 20:47

CCC 3,462 km 3:43 1:10 2:58 2:21 0:46 1:56 1:02 1:37 3:18 1:56

16 104 MIGUEL ÁNGEL TORTOSA BORDERA 26:04 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(95)

3 C.VALENCIANA 3:42 4:44 7:34 9:42 10:25 12:01 13:32 14:47 18:03 20:56

CAC 3,441 km 3:42 1:02 2:50 2:08 0:43 1:36 1:31 1:15 3:16 2:53

17 104 ALEJANDRO SÁNCHEZ JUAN 26:05 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

2 C.VALENCIANA 3:51 4:50 9:35 11:32 12:28 13:43 14:41 15:54 18:59 20:38

BCB 3,460 km 3:51 0:59 4:45 1:57 0:56 1:15 0:58 1:13 3:05 1:39

18 104 ANDREU ESPINOSA BAJO 26:07 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(77)

1 C.VALENCIANA 3:52 5:09 8:33 10:08 10:52 11:42 12:58 14:05 17:31 19:42

ABA 3,455 km 3:52 1:17 3:24 1:35 0:44 0:50 1:16 1:07 3:26 2:11

19 105 ANTONIO GARCÍA AUYANET 26:11 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

2 CANARIAS 3:32 4:29 8:40 10:53 11:39 12:54 14:00 15:23 18:38 20:20

CCB 3,466 km 3:32 0:57 4:11 2:13 0:46 1:15 1:06 1:23 3:15 1:42
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20 113 LUIS DE FRUTOS COLL 26:21 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(95)

2 MADRID 3:33 4:30 7:55 11:17 11:57 13:21 14:16 15:31 18:20 21:50

BCC 3,456 km 3:33 0:57 3:25 3:22 0:40 1:24 0:55 1:15 2:49 3:30

21 112 RAÚL ORTEGA OCHOA 26:39 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

1 LA RIOJA 3:35 4:37 8:14 10:46 11:33 12:24 13:46 15:14 19:00 20:38

CAB 3,445 km 3:35 1:02 3:37 2:32 0:47 0:51 1:22 1:28 3:46 1:38

22 103 ALFONSO CAMBLOR GARCÍA 27:27 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(93)

2 ASTURIAS 4:19 5:35 8:58 10:34 11:23 12:19 13:52 15:27 19:33 21:10

ABB 3,473 km 4:19 1:16 3:23 1:36 0:49 0:56 1:33 1:35 4:06 1:37

23 114 SAMUEL LÓPEZ CORBALAN 27:38 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(95)

2 MURCIA 3:59 5:11 8:24 11:13 12:01 13:42 15:11 16:38 20:01 22:14

CCC 3,462 km 3:59 1:12 3:13 2:49 0:48 1:41 1:29 1:27 3:23 2:13

24 108 ÓSCAR LOBATO MARTÍNEZ 27:57 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

1 CASTILLA Y LEÓN 4:08 5:11 9:14 11:42 12:34 14:08 15:07 16:33 19:40 21:54

BCA 3,442 km 4:08 1:03 4:03 2:28 0:52 1:34 0:59 1:26 3:07 2:14

25 109 ARNAU LORO SANSA 28:15 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(95)

3 CATALUÑA 3:49 4:58 8:27 10:42 11:28 12:18 13:35 15:56 19:18 21:39

BBC 3,451 km 3:49 1:09 3:29 2:15 0:46 0:50 1:17 2:21 3:22 2:21

26 111 IVÁN LOIS SERTO 28:46 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

1 GALICIA 3:28 4:41 10:21 13:20 14:22 15:10 16:35 17:59 21:14 22:46

BAB 3,439 km 3:28 1:13 5:40 2:59 1:02 0:48 1:25 1:24 3:15 1:32

27 110 JONATHAN ESTEBAN MIGUEL 28:52 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

1 EXTREMADURA 4:12 5:33 9:34 11:22 12:27 13:19 15:32 17:22 21:03 22:44

AAB 3,457 km 4:12 1:21 4:01 1:48 1:05 0:52 2:13 1:50 3:41 1:41

28 112 ADRIÁN RAMÍREZ SAMPEDRO 29:37 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(95)

2 LA RIOJA 3:54 7:36 11:11 13:59 14:56 15:44 17:03 18:15 21:36 24:17

ABC 3,469 km 3:54 3:42 3:35 2:48 0:57 0:48 1:19 1:12 3:21 2:41

29 102 IVÁN TOMÁS MORA 30:04 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(95)

3 ARAGÓN 4:57 6:26 10:28 12:34 13:31 15:29 16:43 18:23 22:15 24:43

ACC 3,474 km 4:57 1:29 4:02 2:06 0:57 1:58 1:14 1:40 3:52 2:28

30 102 DAVID ALLOZA TEJERO 30:15 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(93)

2 ARAGÓN 4:31 5:35 9:31 13:09 14:12 15:21 16:59 18:31 21:58 23:48

CBB 3,461 km 4:31 1:04 3:56 3:38 1:03 1:09 1:38 1:32 3:27 1:50

31 109 GUILLEM PARCERISAS CUMERAS 30:18 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

1 CATALUÑA 4:06 5:50 8:55 12:04 12:46 15:13 17:23 18:36 21:29 23:48

CCA 3,448 km 4:06 1:44 3:05 3:09 0:42 2:27 2:10 1:13 2:53 2:19

32 103 BELTRÁN SÁNCHEZ TORAÑO 30:22 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

1 ASTURIAS 3:44 4:51 8:59 12:19 13:21 14:25 15:59 17:24 20:43 24:27

CAA 3,427 km 3:44 1:07 4:08 3:20 1:02 1:04 1:34 1:25 3:19 3:44

33 101 PABLO DE LA PASCUA ARAGÓN 31:32 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

1 ANDALUCÍA 3:53 7:09 13:30 15:12 16:08 17:11 18:23 19:38 23:41 26:34

AAA 3,439 km 3:53 3:16 6:21 1:42 0:56 1:03 1:12 1:15 4:03 2:53

34 106 SERGIO HERNANDO VIADERO 36:22 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(93)

2 CANTABRIA 4:37 7:34 13:17 15:04 16:54 18:21 20:05 23:11 27:26 29:09

ACB 3,478 km 4:37 2:57 5:43 1:47 1:50 1:27 1:44 3:06 4:15 1:43

35 110 JAVIER PEÑAS MATEO 37:02 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

3 EXTREMADURA 4:12 5:23 8:10 11:24 12:31 20:48 22:58 24:51 28:16 30:46

CCA 3,448 km 4:12 1:11 2:47 3:14 1:07 8:17 2:10 1:53 3:25 2:30

36 111 EROS MATA RODRÍGUEZ 37:13 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(95)

2 GALICIA 4:09 5:13 17:51 20:48 21:45 22:37 23:51 25:26 28:23 30:41

CBC 3,457 km 4:09 1:04 12:38 2:57 0:57 0:52 1:14 1:35 2:57 2:18

37 106 JORGE ALONSO MANZANAS 38:00 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(77)

1 CANTABRIA 4:04 5:24 10:34 14:27 15:35 16:44 18:34 21:37 26:01 29:21

CBA 3,443 km 4:04 1:20 5:10 3:53 1:08 1:09 1:50 3:03 4:24 3:20

38 111 ENRIQUE BLANCO AMEIJEIDA 45:20 1(61) 2(64) 3(84) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

3 GALICIA 5:21 7:29 14:25 18:28 19:32 23:27 25:25 27:23 31:55 36:36

ACA 3,460 km 5:21 2:08 6:56 4:03 1:04 3:55 1:58 1:58 4:32 4:41

39 113 ENRIQUE CHOUSA ESTEBAN 51:02 1(63) 2(62) 3(75) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(77)

3 MADRID 21:26 22:31 27:12 30:44 31:57 32:59 34:33 35:58 39:12 41:55

CAA 3,427 km 21:26 1:05 4:41 3:32 1:13 1:02 1:34 1:25 3:14 2:43

40 106 NACHO ZORRILLA RUIZ 51:06 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(95)

3 CANTABRIA 6:15 9:25 17:39 21:13 23:01 24:31 26:30 28:28 33:59 37:35

BAC 3,435 km 6:15 3:10 8:14 3:34 1:48 1:30 1:59 1:58 5:31 3:36

 

103 AZARIEL MENENDEZ PEDROSA Error en tarj. 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(87) 7(83) 8(73) 9(78) 10(95)

3 ASTURIAS 4:01 5:01 9:06 10:58 11:38 13:54 14:54 16:18 19:24 -----

BCC 3,456 km 4:01 1:00 4:05 1:52 0:40 2:16 1:00 1:24 3:06

*93

20:54

110 ÁLVARO MIRANDA GARCÍA Error en tarj. 1(63) 2(62) 3(76) 4(91) 5(103) 6(90) 7(83) 8(74) 9(78) 10(95)

2 EXTREMADURA 5:05 ----- 33:45 36:25 37:31 38:43 41:14 43:50 49:43 -----

BBC 3,451 km 5:05 28:40 2:40 1:06 1:12 2:31 2:36 5:53

*93

52:46

 

 

 


